Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJId "HYDRAULIC BRAKE (7489) (7448 FROM SN

V000709)" BRP TRAXTER XL 7448

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

79 71
T @W— 72

(7489)(7448 S/N From v000709)
(7489)(7448 N/S partant de v000709)

22720108



CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ1d "HYDRAULIC BRAKE (7489) (7448 FROM SN

V000709)" BRP TRAXTER XL 7448

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 705600118 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel RH CALIPER

2 705600004 CpoK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel EEE&MQ FREIN*KIT PAD-

3 705600078 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH ENSEMBLE PISTON*PISTON-SET
4 705600079 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# RESSORT *SPRING

5 705600080 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHHe# gggg‘% DE PURGE *BLEEDER-

6 705600081 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH ENSEMBLE GOUP. *PIN-SET

7 705600082 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeH CAPUCHON *BOOT-COMP.

8 705600083 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH CAPUCHON *BOOT-COMP.

9 705600149 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHeit Lining Support

10 705600119 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHen LH CALIPER

11 705600014 CpoK mocTaBKy ot 25 qHed ggikf;ﬁLAQ' FREIN*KIT PAD-

12 705600078 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH ENSEMBLE PISTON*PISTON-SET
13 705600079 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHe# RESSORT *SPRING

14 705600080 CpoK mocTasKky ot 25 gHei gggg‘% DE PURGE *BLEEDER-
15 705600081 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fIHe# ENSEMBLE GOUP. *PIN-SET

16 705600082 Cpok mocraBku oT 25 gHell CAPUCHON *BOOT-COMP.

17 705600083 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH CAPUCHON *BOOT-COMP.

18 705600149 Cpok noctasku 0T 19 gHEn Lining Support

19 705600120 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH FRONT MASTER CYLINDER

20 705600164 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHel LEVER ARM

21 705600152 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH ENSEMBLE PISTON*PISTON-KIT
22 705600084 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# ENS.CAPUCHON *CAP SET

23 705600085 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHEl ENS.ECROU *BOLT-KIT

24 705600148 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# SWITCH KIT

25 705600087 Cpok 1noctaBku 0T 25 fHe# ENS.ATTACHE *BRACKET-KIT
26 705600088 Cpok mmoctaBku ot 19 nHeit CIRCLIP *CIRCLIP

27 705600089 Cpok mocraBkH 0T 25 gHell CAPUCHON *BOOT-COMP.

28 705600165 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 35 mHeH BOYAU DE FREIN BRAKE LINE
29 705600036 Cpok noctaBgu oT 19 nHe# TUBE VERTICALTUBE-VERTICAL
30 705600174 Cpok mmocTaBku ot 19 nHeit BOYAU DE FREIN BRAKE LINE
31 705600038 Cpox mocrask ot 19 et L ORI ZONTALTUBE-

32 705600175 Cpok noctaBgu ot 19 nHe# BOYAU DE FREIN BRAKE LINE
33 705600232 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH g@%ﬁgRBOYAU *HOSE-

34 210261680 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHeHl EI%I;(E}%Z?AR(ISWNI[IQIG 74

35 705600176 Cpok mmocTaBku oT 19 nHeit TUBE RIGIDE TUBE-RIGID

36 705600177 CpOK IoCTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH BOYAU DE FREIN BRAKE LINE
37 705600056 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH Banjo Bolt




38 414920600 Cpok 1nocrtaBku 0T 25 fHe# gggﬁggﬁgﬁmﬁ 10
39 250000057 CpoK 1ocTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH HEX. SCREW M10 X 20 4
40 705600179 Cpok mmocTaBku oT 19 nHeit BOYAU DE FREIN BRAKE LINE 1
41 207581646 CpoK 1ocTaBKH 0T 25 JHel S.CGP;{EW-HEX'FLANGE DIN.6921 2
42 705600154 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH REAR MASTER CYLINDER ASS Y 1
43 705600063 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHel ENSEMBLE PISTON*PISTON-SET 1
44 705600064 Cpok mmocTaBKH 0T 25 gHell BRACKET-PUSHER 1
45 XXX Cpok nocraBku ot 21 nHs He nocrasnsercs 1
46 705600068 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 35 fHeH CIRCLIP 1
47 705600090 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 gHeH CAPUCHON *BOOT-COMP. 1
48 XXX Cpok moctaBku oT 21 gHS He mocraBnseTcs 1
49 XXX Cpok nocraBku oT 21 gHsA He nocrasnsercs 1
50 705600067 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fIHeH OIL TANK 1
51 705600169 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# OIL HOUSING HOSE 1
52 250400007 Cpok mmoctaBku ot 19 nHei Tlamer 1
53 705600100 CpoOK II0CTaBKY OT 35 fHel FOURCHETTE *YOKE 1
54 232081414 CpoK IToCTaBKH 0T 25 JHel NUT-HEXAGONAL DIN.934 1
55 293550010 Cpok 1ocraBKH 0T 27 gHell GREASE-SYNTH. 1
56 710000099 Cpok nocrtaBku ot 19 nre#t Brake Switch 1
57 705600092 Cpok IocTaBKH 0T 25 gHell BOULON BAN]JO *BOLT-BANJO 1
58 293800013 CpoK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel E?PEELLANT TUYAU *SEALANT- 1
59 705600122 Cpok 1nocTaBku 0T 25 fHel REAR CALIPER 1
60 705600150 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH BRAKE PAD KIT 1
61 705600078 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH ENSEMBLE PISTON*PISTON-SET 1
62 705600079 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# RESSORT *SPRING 1
63 705600080 Cpok nocTaBK# 0T 25 fHel gggg‘% DE PURGE *BLEEDER- 1
64 705600081 CpOK II0CTaBKU OT 25 fHe# ENSEMBLE GOUP. *PIN-SET 1
65 705600082 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH CAPUCHON *BOOT-COMP. 1
66 705600083 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHe# CAPUCHON *BOOT-COMP. 1
67 705600149 Cpok mmocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Lining Support 1
68 250000058 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHel (}é?;)gtflllaé?je;g Screw M10 x 15 2
69 705600011 CpoK I10CTaBKY OT 35 fIHe# BRAKE HANDLE 1
70 250000030 Cpok mmoctaBku ot 19 nHeit CABLE SCREW 1
71 705600184 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel CLAMP KIT 1
72 705600186 CpoK I1oCcTaBKH 0T 25 JHel LEVER 1
73 705600187 Cpok nocraBku oT 35 gHeil PIVOT KIT 1
74 705600188 Cpok 1mocTaBku 0T 35 gHel LEVER LOCK KIT 1
75 705600224 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Block Lever 1
76 705600225 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHeH SPRING 1
77 208032291 CpOK IT0CTaBKH OT 35 mHeH SCREW M3 X 22 1
78 232531423 Cpok 1nocTaBK# 0T 25 fHel I(;Ifsrl;:?z;roc())P ELASTIC MAGURA 1
79 205351646 CPpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHeH SOCKET HEAD SCREW M5 X 16 2
80 705600147 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH ECROU NUT 1




81 207102544 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHell SCREW-HEX.CAP 1S0.4017

82 232006414 CPpOK II0OCTaBKH OT 3 [IHEeHU NUT-HEXAGONAL DIN.934

83 705600125 CpOK II0OCTaBKH OT 25 fHel BRAKE PEDAL

84 705600107 Cpok 1nocTaBKu 0T 25 fHe# BRAKE PEDAL SPRING

85 503107800 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHell RONDELLE *WASHER

86 293370012 Cpok 1nocTaBk# 0T 25 fHe# CIRCLIP

87 293300053 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH O-RING

88 414115200 CpOK 1OCTaBKH 0T 25 JHel TIE-RAP

89 278001009 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# TERMINAL-FEMAL

90 278001007 CpoK IToCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel fggéggﬁ RMIQUE *SHEATH-
91 278000770 CpoK I1oCTaBKH OT 25 JHel fggéggﬁ RMIQUE *SHEATH-
92 235381646 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH ggggvg]:rggxscmp M

93 705600171 Cpok noctaBku oT 35 fHe# DISQUE DE FREINBRAKE-DISC
94 235381646 Cpox mocTasku ot 25 qHed (S:(T:gg.‘/gfg]l;?(s.cmp "

95 705600170 Cpok noctaBk# oT 19 gHe# DISQUE DE FREINBRAKE-DISC
96 705600192 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHen BOYAU DE FREIN BRAKE LINE
97 705600178 Cpok nocrtaBku oT 19 gHe# TUBE RIGIDE TUBE-RIGID

98 705600146 CpOK IOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel CABLE BARREL

99 705600145 CpoK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel FLAT WASHER

100 705600144 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 JHel SPRING

101 705600099 Cpok ocTaBK# 0T 25 fHel REAR BRAKE CABLE




